
 

 

  

 
 
 

VIDEO-CONFERENCING  
2006 FALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date Time Topic 
Tuesday, September 5 12 - 1 4 Steps to Building a Small Business 
Thursday, September 7 12 - 1 Preparing a Budget for your Business 
     
Tuesday, September 12 12 - 1 Exporting 101 
Wednesday, September 13 1 - 4 Small Business Search Engine Marketing 
Thursday September 14 12 - 1 Shipping your Goods to the U.S. 
     
Tuesday, September 19 12 - 1 What's "New" about the GST 
Thursday, September 21 12 - 1 So…….You want to be an Entrepreneur 
     
Tuesday, September 26 12 - 1 Networking and the Ancient Chinese Art of Building Relationships 
Wednesday, September 27 1 - 4 What is a Taxable Benefit 
Thursday, September 28 12 - 1 Partnership and Shareholder Agreements 
     
Tuesday, October 3 12 - 1 E-Business Basics 
Thursday, October 5 12 – 1 Shoestring Marketing Strategies for Small Business 
     
Tuesday, October 10 12 – 1 Commerce électronique 
Wednesday, October 11 12 - 4 The Do's and Don'ts of Business Entry to the U.S. 
Thursday, October 12 12 - 1 Understanding your Financial Statements 
     
Tuesday, October 17 12 – 1 Importing 101 
Wednesday, October 18 1 - 4 Small Business Bookkeeping 
Thursday, October 19 12 – 1 Barriers to Trade with the U.S. 
     
Tuesday, October 24 12 – 1 Creating Buzz online: Internet marketing for small Business 
Wednesday, October 25 1 - 4 Accounts Receivable 
Thursday, October 26 12 – 1 HELP WANTED! 
     
Tuesday, October 31 12 – 1 Intellectual Property Law in a Nutshell 
Thursday, November 2 12 - 1 What users want from your website 
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 DATE TIME TOPIC 
Tuesday, November 7 12 – 1 Marketing Genius or Deceptive Practices? 
Wednesday, November 8 1 – 4 Preparing to Export to China 
Thursday, November 9 12 – 1 Hiring in Today's Marketplace 
     
Tuesday, November 14 12 – 1 E-Exporting Panel 
Wednesday, November 15 1 - 4 Tradeshow 101 - Everything you need to know 
Thursday, November 16 12 – 1 What's tax Deductible for Entrepreneurs 
     
Tuesday, November 21 12 – 1 Buying a Business… Doing it Right! 
Thursday, November 23 12 – 1 Business Insurance 
     
Tuesday, November 28 12 – 1 Computerizing your Bookkeeping 
Thursday, November 30 12 – 1 Will the Business Legacy you leave be a Mess or a Masterpiece? 
     
Tuesday, December 5 12 - 1 Email Marketing for Small Business 
Wednesday, December 6 1 - 4 Preparing a Business Plan 
Thursday, December 7 12 – 1 Les déductions auxquelles les entreprises ont droit 
     
Tuesday, December 12 12 – 1 Sales Proposal  Writing 
Thursday, December 14 12 - 1 Work ON your business, not In it! 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WHERE: Canada Business NWT 
7TH FLOOR NORTHWESTEL BUILDING 

 
REGISTRATION:  1-800-661-0599 

 
You are welcome to bring your lunch for the Brown Bag sessions. 

 
ALL SESSIONS ARE FREE 


